name

DE VISSCHER
DE VOS
DENTANT
JACQUES
DAVIDENKO
KISEL
NOVIKAU

DEL VALLE
HERNANDEZ
ROSER

ANNIC
CAMBEILH
COLLEAU
COLLEAU
AMSALEM
DEARY
HORRIX

WEBB
DOMANSKI
GERT

KOCH
REDWANZ
ALKONYI
BANCSICS
KOSSUTH
KOVACS
BONSANTO
CASTELLO

DE MEO
RINALDI
CHORCHOWSKI
GOZDZIK
JASKOT
KORCZAKOWSKI
CIORNILA
CUCU-DUMITRESCU
CUCU-DUMITRESCU
DUMITRU
ANDREEV
DANILENKO
KRASILNIKOV
MURADYAN
ALACA

SINAN

TITIZ

YILDIRIM
LYSENKO
PLATONOV
TARYKYN

European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Fencers (all, structured order - 50 fencers)

country number date of birth
BEL 54 13/7/1995
BEL 53 29/7/1995
BEL 48 4/11/1996
BEL 29 19/1/1995
BLR 36 23/10/1995
BLR 31 9/3/1995
BLR 18 2/5/1996
ESP 36 26/4/1995
ESP 42 6/3/1996
ESP 47 3/8/1996
FRA 2 17/7/1995
FRA 6 14/11/1995
FRA 23 6/3/1996
FRA 17 21/4/1995
GBR 52 3/2/1996
GBR 27 27/6/1997
GBR 44 27/11/1995
GBR 13 30/3/1996
GER 12 16/8/1995
GER 8 20/5/1996
GER 20 25/10/1995
GER 32 27/7/1995
HUN 35 24/10/1995
HUN 14 3/1/1996
HUN 5 26/6/1996
HUN 39 12/12/1996
ITA 3 30/5/1995
ITA 15 31/1/1996
ITA 34 21/7/1995
ITA 1 13/2/1995
POL 9 16/2/1995
POL 50 3/6/1995
POL 46 2/9/1995
POL 49 28/4/1995
ROU 28 1/5/1995
ROU 60 5/1/1995
ROU 25 30/10/1997
ROU 51 20/4/1995
RUS 3 13/2/1995
RUS 7 29/5/1995
RUS 19 27/3/1995
RUS 16 6/5/1995
TUR 55 14/5/1995
TUR 41 5/5/1996
TUR 56 29/11/1995
TUR 33 18/10/1995
UKR 11 12/5/1995
UKR 10 12/10/1996
UKR 39 10/9/1996
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Men's Sabre Team European Cadet Championships — Page 22

Fencers (all, structured order - 50 fencers)

name country number date of birth
VORONOV UKR 23 17/9/1996
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name

ITALIE
FRANCE
RUSSIE
ALLEMAGNE
UKRAINE
HUNGRIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
BIELORUSSIE
POLOGNE
ROUMANIE
ESPGNE
TURQUIE
BELGIUM

European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 13 teams)

country
ITA
FRA
RUS
GER
UKR
HUN
GBR
BLR
POL
ROU
ESP
TUR
BEL

fencer number

19 (13 15)
25(2617)

26 (37 16)

40 (8 12 20)
44 (10 11 23)
54 (514 35)
84 (1327 44)
85 (18 31 36)
104 (9 46 49)
104 (25 28 51)
125 (36 42 47)
129 (33 41 55)
130 (29 48 53)
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European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

page 1/1

Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Demi-finales Finale
1 ITALIE ITA
ITALIE
16  --- —
ITALIE
9 POLOGNE POL 45/36
POLOGNE
8 BIELORUSSIE BLR 45/38
ITALIE
5 UKRAINE UKR 45/43
UKRAINE
12 TURQUIE TUR 45/31
UKRAINE
13 BELGIUM BEL 45/38
ALLEMAGNE
4 ALLEMAGNE GER 45/35
ITALIE
3 RUSSIE RUS 45/36
RUSSIE
14 - —
RUSSIE
11 ESPAGNE ESP 45/38
HUNGRIE
6 HUNGRIE HUN 45/25
FRANCE
7 GRANDE-BRETAG GBR 45/39
ROUMANIE
10 ROUMANIE ROU 45/40
FRANCE
15  --- --- 45/31
FRANCE
2 FRANCE FRA Troisieme place
UKRAINE
UKRAINE

RUSSIE 45/42




European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Tableau 5-8 de 4 Se place
POLOGNE POL
POLOGNE
ALLEMAGNE GER 45/42
HUNGRIE
HUNGRIE HUN 45/29
HUNGRIE
ROUMANIE ROU 45/33
7e place
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ROUMANIE 45/27
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European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

page 1/1

Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
BIELORUSSIE
BIELORUSSIE BLR
BIELORUSSIE
TURQUIE TUR 45/34
BELGIUM
BELGIUM BEL 45/44
BIELORUSSIE
— — 45/43
ESPAGNE
ESPAGNE ESP
GRANDE-BRETAG
GRANDE-BRETAG GBR 45/39
GRANDE-BRETAG
11e place
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
ESPAGNE 45/29
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Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

13e place

1 TURQUI  TUR

TURQUI

15¢e place




European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 teams)

rank

O 00 13 O W b W N =

e e e
w N = O

name

ITALIE
FRANCE
UKRAINE
RUSSIE
HUNGRIE
POLOGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ROUMANIE
BIELORUSSIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
BELGIUM
ESPAGNE
TURQUIE

country
ITA
FRA
UKR
RUS
HUN
POL
GER
ROU
BLR
GBR
BEL
ESP
TUR
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Referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BRAINE Gildas
BUTAKOV Andrei
GEMESI Csaba
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek
LAHOTSKA Maksim
SAINIS Christos
SANDU Constantin
SENER Halim
VALIYEV Fikrat
VALLEJO Guillermo
ZACCONE Vincenzo
ZELIKOVICS Semjons

Q
=8

TWWWWWww W W W W™

country
GBR
RUS
HUN
POL
BLR
GRE
ROU
TUR
AZE
ESP
ITA
LAT

European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

poules matches finales

0 2 2
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 3 0
0 4 0
0 2 2
0 4 0
0 2 2
0 2 0
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 3 1
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Tableau de 16

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

BIELORUSSIE - POLOGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
NOVIKAU Artsiom 4 4 5 JASKOT Jakub
DAVIDENKO Anton 5 9 10 5 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
KISEL Siarhei 4 13 15 5 GOzZDZIK Kamil
DAVIDENKO Anton 1 14 20 5 JASKOT Jakub
NOVIKAU Artsiom 7 21 25 5 GOZDZIK Kamil
KISEL Siarhei 8 29 30 5 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DAVIDENKO Anton 4 33 35 5 GOZDZIK Kamil
KISEL Siarhei 2 35 40 5 JASKOT Jakub
NOVIKAU Artsiom 3 38 45 5 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
TURQUIE - UKRAINE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
TITIZ Murat Mert 4 4 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
SINAN Bahadir 5 9 10 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
YILDIRIM Enver 0 9 15 5 LYSENKO Bogdan
SINAN Bahadir 2 11 20 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
ALACA Rasit 3 14 25 5 LYSENKO Bogdan
YILDIRIM Enver 11 25 30 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
SINAN Bahadir 28 35 5 TARYKYN Viktor
YILDIRIM Enver 0 28 40 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
ALACA Rasit 3 31 45 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
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Tableau de 16

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

ALLEMAGNE - BELGIUM

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
GERT Eduard 5 5 3 3 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
DOMANSKI Adam 5 10 3 0 DE VOS Pieter
REDWANZ Rouven 5 15 7 4 DENTANT lan
DOMANSKI Adam 5 20 12 5 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
GERT Eduard 5 25 19 7 DENTANT lan
REDWANZ Rouven 5 30 20 1 DE VOS Pieter
DOMANSKI Adam 5 35 21 1 DENTANT lan
REDWANZ Rouven 5 40 24 3 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
GERT Eduard 5 45 35 11 DE VOS Pieter

HUNGRIE - ESPAGNE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
KOSSUTH Balint 5 5 1 1 ROSER Pablo
BANCSICS Mate 5 10 1 0 DEL VALLE Daniel
ALKONYI1 Vilmos 5 15 7 6 HERNANDEZ Andres
BANCSICS Mate 5 20 9 2 ROSER Pablo
KOSSUTH Balint 5 25 13 4 HERNANDEZ Andres
ALKONYI Vilmos 5 30 17 4 DEL VALLE Daniel
BANCSICS Mate 5 35 20 3 HERNANDEZ Andres
ALKONYI1 Vilmos 5 40 23 3 ROSER Pablo
KOSSUTH Balint 5 45 25 2 DEL VALLE Daniel
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Tableau de 16

European Cadet Championships

ROUMANIE - GRANDE-BRETAGNE

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
CIORNILA Sergiu 5 5 4 4 WEBB Jonathan
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 4 9 10 6 HORRIX Jack
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai | 6 15 14 4 DEARY William
CIORNILA Sergiu 5 20 16 2 HORRIX Jack
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai | 5 25 20 4 WEBB Jonathan
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 5 30 27 7 DEARY William
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai | 5 35 34 7 HORRIX Jack
CIORNILA Sergiu 5 40 35 1 DEARY William
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 5 45 40 5 WEBB Jonathan
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Tableau de 8

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

POLOGNE - ITALIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
JASKOT Jakub 1 1 5 RINALDI lacopo
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin 5 6 10 5 CASTELLO Eugenio
GOZzZDZIK Kamil 3 9 15 5 BONSANTO Francesco
JASKOT Jakub 1 10 20 5 CASTELLO Eugenio
GOZDZIK Kamil 5 15 25 5 RINALDI lacopo
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin 6 21 30 5 BONSANTO Francesco
GOzZDZIK Kamil 4 25 35 5 CASTELLO Eugenio
KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian 5 30 40 5 BONSANTO Francesco
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin 6 36 45 5 RINALDI lacopo
ALLEMAGNE - UKRAINE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
GERT Eduard 4 4 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
DOMANSKI Adam 3 7 10 5 LYSENKO Bogdan
REDWANZ Rouven 1 8 15 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
GERT Eduard 11 19 20 5 LYSENKO Bogdan
KOCH Domenik 0 19 25 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
DOMANSKI Adam 3 22 30 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
KOCH Domenik 8 30 35 5 LYSENKO Bogdan
GERT Eduard 5 35 40 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
DOMANSKI Adam 3 38 45 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
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Tableau de 8

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

HUNGRIE - RUSSIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

KOSSUTH Balint 5 5 3 ANDREEYV llya

ALKONY!1 Vilmos 5 10 7 4 DANILENKO Dmitriy

BANCSICS Mate 5 15 12 5 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav

ALKONYI Vilmos 5 20 18 6 ANDREEV llya

KOSSUTH Balint 2 22 25 7 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav

BANCSICS Mate 5 27 30 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy

ALKONYI Vilmos 5 32 35 5 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav

BANCSICS Mate 2 34 40 5 ANDREEYV llya

KOSSUTH Balint 4 38 45 5 DANILENKO Dmitriy
FRANCE - ROUMANIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name

CAMBEILH Clement 1 1 5 5 CIORNILA Sergiu

COLLEAU Pierre 9 10 8 3 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor

ANNIC Edern 5 15 12 4 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai

COLLEAU Pierre 5 20 16 4 CIORNILA Sergiu

CAMBEILH Clement 5 25 21 5 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai

ANNIC Edern 5 30 27 6 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor

COLLEAU Pierre 5 35 29 2 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai

ANNIC Edern 5 40 29 0 CIORNILA Sergiu

CAMBEILH Clement 5 45 31 2 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
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Demi-finales

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

UKRAINE - ITALIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
PLATONOV Bogdan 5 5 2 2 BONSANTO Francesco
LYSENKO Bogdan 3 8 10 8 RINALDI lacopo
VORONOV Kaostyantyn 7 15 14 4 DE MEO Nicola
TARYKYN Viktor 5 20 18 4 BONSANTO Francesco
PLATONOV Bogdan 5 25 21 3 CASTELLO Eugenio
VORONOV Kaostyantyn 5 30 28 7 RINALDI lacopo
TARYKYN Viktor 5 35 30 2 CASTELLO Eugenio
VORONOV Kostyantyn 5 40 39 9 BONSANTO Francesco
PLATONOV Bogdan 3 43 45 6 RINALDI lacopo
FRANCE - RUSSIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
CAMBEILH Clement 5 5 2 2 DANILENKO Dmitriy
COLLEAU Pierre 5 10 3 1 ANDREEV llya
ANNIC Edern 5 15 7 4 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
COLLEAU Pierre 5 20 9 2 DANILENKO Dmitriy
CAMBEILH Clement 5 25 15 6 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
ANNIC Edern 5 30 20 5 ANDREEYV llya
COLLEAU Pierre 5 35 20 0 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
ANNIC Edern 5 40 30 10 DANILENKO Dmitriy
CAMBEILH Clement 5 45 39 9 ANDREEYV llya
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Finale

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

FRANCE - ITALIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

CAMBEILH Clement 1 1 5 BONSANTO Francesco
COLLEAU Pierre 2 3 10 5 RINALDI lacopo
ANNIC Edern 4 7 15 5 DE MEO Nicola
COLLEAU Pierre 6 13 20 5 BONSANTO Francesco
CAMBEILH Clement 8 21 25 5 DE MEO Nicola
ANNIC Edern 4 25 30 5 RINALDI lacopo
COLLEAU Pierre 4 29 35 5 DE MEO Nicola
ANNIC Edern 2 31 40 5 BONSANTO Francesco
CAMBEILH Clement 5 36 45 5 RINALDI lacopo
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Troisiéme place

European Cadet Championships
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

RUSSIE - UKRAINE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

ANDREEV llya 2 2 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
MURADYAN Artur 2 4 10 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
DANILENKO Dmitriy 5 9 15 5 TARYKYN Viktor
MURADYAN Artur 1 10 20 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
ANDREEYV llya 12 22 25 5 TARYKYN Viktor
DANILENKO Dmitriy 0 22 25 0 PLATONOV Bogdan
MURADYAN Artur 12 34 35 10 TARYKYN Viktor
DANILENKO Dmitriy 2 36 40 5 VORONOV Kostyantyn
ANDREEV llya 6 42 45 5 PLATONOV Bogdan
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European Cadet Championships page 1/2
Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Tableau 5-8 de 4

ALLEMAGNE - POLOGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
REDWANZ Rouven 2 2 5 5 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DOMANSKI Adam 7 9 10 5 KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian
GERT Eduard 4 13 15 5 GOzZDZIK Kamil
REDWANZ Rouven 7 20 18 3 KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian
GERT Eduard 3 23 25 7 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DOMANSKI Adam 6 29 30 5 GOzZDZIK Kamil
GERT Eduard 3 32 35 5 JASKOT Jakub
REDWANZ Rouven 8 40 39 4 GOzZDZIK Kamil
DOMANSKI Adam 2 42 45 6 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
ROUMANIE - HUNGRIE
Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 1 1 5 5 BANCSICS Mate
CIORNILA Sergiu 3 4 10 5 ALKONYI Vilmos
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai 8 12 15 5 KOSSUTH Balint
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 3 15 20 5 ALKONY!1 Vilmos
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai 5 20 25 5 BANCSICS Mate
CIORNILA Sergiu 5 25 30 5 KOSSUTH Balint
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai | 4 29 35 5 ALKONY1 Vilmos
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 2 31 40 5 KOSSUTH Balint
CIORNILA Sergiu 2 33 45 5 BANCSICS Mate




5e place

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

HUNGRIE - POLOGNE
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
KOSSUTH Balint 5 5 4 4 JASKOT Jakub
ALKONY!1 Vilmos 5 10 9 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
BANCSICS Mate 5 15 12 3 KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian
ALKONYI Vilmos 5 20 17 5 JASKOT Jakub
KOSSUTH Balint 5 25 18 1 KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian
BANCSICS Mate 5 30 21 3 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
ALKONYI Vilmos 5 35 25 4 KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian
BANCSICS Mate 5 40 28 3 JASKOT Jakub
KOSSUTH Balint 5 45 29 1 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
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7e place

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

ROUMANIE - ALLEMAGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

CIORNILA Sergiu 3 3 5 DOMANSKI Adam
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 3 6 10 5 REDWANZ Rouven
DUMITRU Catalin 2 8 15 5 GERT Eduard
CIORNILA Sergiu 11 19 20 5 REDWANZ Rouven
DUMITRU Catalin 0 19 25 5 DOMANSKI Adam
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 0 19 30 5 GERT Eduard
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai | 2 21 35 5 REDWANZ Rouven
CIORNILA Sergiu 2 23 40 5 GERT Eduard
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor | 4 27 45 5 DOMANSKI Adam
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

BELGIUM - TURQUIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 4 4 5 YILDIRIM Enver
DE VOS Pieter 1 5 10 5 TITIZ Murat Mert
JACQUES Philippe 6 11 15 5 ALACA Rasit

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 9 20 19 4 TITIZ Murat Mert
JACQUES Philippe 1 21 25 6 YILDIRIM Enver
DE VOS Pieter 7 28 30 5 ALACA Rasit
JACQUES Philippe 5 33 35 5 TITIZ Murat Mert
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 6 39 40 5 ALACA Rasit

DE VOS Pieter 6 45 44 4 YILDIRIM Enver
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Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Tableau 9-16 de 4

BELGIUM - BIELORUSSIE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

DE VOS Pieter 3 3 5 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom

DENTANT lan 3 6 10 5 KISEL Siarhei

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 4 10 15 5 DAVIDENKO Anton

DENTANT lan 4 14 20 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom

DE VOS Pieter 0 14 25 5 DAVIDENKO Anton

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 6 20 30 5 KISEL Siarhei

DENTANT lan 5 25 35 5 DAVIDENKO Anton

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 6 31 40 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom

DE VOS Pieter 3 34 45 5 KISEL Siarhei
GRANDE-BRETAGNE - ESPAGNE

Name Hits The scor | The scor [ Hits Name

WEBB Jonathan 5 5 1 1 ROSER Pablo

HORRIX Jack 5 10 7 6 DEL VALLE Daniel

AMSALEM Rubin 5 15 8 1 HERNANDEZ Andres

HORRIX Jack 5 20 14 6 ROSER Pablo

WEBB Jonathan 5 25 22 8 HERNANDEZ Andres

AMSALEM Rubin 5 30 27 5 DEL VALLE Daniel

HORRIX Jack 5 35 28 1 HERNANDEZ Andres

AMSALEM Rubin 5 40 36 8 ROSER Pablo

WEBB Jonathan 5 45 39 3 DEL VALLE Daniel




9e place

European Cadet Championships

GRANDE-BRETAGNE - BIELORUSSIE

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

AMSALEM Rubin 2 2 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom
WEBB Jonathan 2 4 10 5 DAVIDENKO Anton
HORRIX Jack 6 10 15 5 KISEL Siarhei
AMSALEM Rubin 5 15 20 5 DAVIDENKO Anton
HORRIX Jack 8 23 25 5 NOVIKAU Artsiom
WEBB Jonathan 7 30 29 4 KISEL Siarhei
HORRIX Jack 5 35 34 5 DAVIDENKO Anton
AMSALEM Rubin 5 40 39 5 KISEL Siarhei
WEBB Jonathan 3 43 45 6 NOVIKAU Artsiom
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11e place

European Cadet Championships

Men's Sabre Team
Porec, 5.3.2012

ESPAGNE - BELGIUM
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
ROSER Pablo 3 3 5 DE VOS Pieter
DEL VALLE Daniel 4 7 10 5 JACQUES Philippe
HERNANDEZ Andres 1 8 15 5 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
ROSER Pablo 5 13 20 5 JACQUES Philippe
HERNANDEZ Andres 2 15 25 5 DE VOS Pieter
DEL VALLE Daniel 5 20 30 5 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
HERNANDEZ Andres 1 21 35 5 JACQUES Philippe
ROSER Pablo 24 40 5 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
DEL VALLE Daniel 5 29 45 5 DE VOS Pieter
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